Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:108 SGPA: 4.50 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 171281 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:133 SGPA: 6.05 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 171281 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:127 SGPA: 6.05 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 826/1600 (Eight hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 51.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 47 | Total EGP: 214 | GPA/SGPA:4.55 | Status: ATKT

25/02/2026 Page No.9 55a21486-abee-44ac-9114-aad1d4f92def

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:95 SGPA: 3.96 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 171282 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:105 SGPA: 4.77 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 171282 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:123 SGPA: 5.86 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 768/1600 (Seven hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 48.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 47 | Total EGP: 205 | GPA/SGPA:4.36 | Status: RR0.76

25/02/2026 Page No.10 55a21486-abee-44ac-9114-aad1d4f92def

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:135 SGPA: 5.63 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 171283 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:93 SGPA: 4.23 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 171283 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:131 SGPA: 6.24 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 808/1600 (Eight hundred and eight) | Percentage: 50.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 47 | Total EGP: 249 | GPA/SGPA:5.30 | Status: RR0.76

25/02/2026 Page No.11 55a21486-abee-44ac-9114-aad1d4f92def

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:140 SGPA: 5.83 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 330816 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:165 SGPA: 7.50 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 330816 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:172 SGPA: 8.19 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 847/1600 (Eight hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 52.94% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 47 | Total EGP: 250 | GPA/SGPA:5.32 | Status: ATKT

25/02/2026 Page No.14 55a21486-abee-44ac-9114-aad1d4f92def

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:26 EGP:217 SGPA: 8.35 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 2016852 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:186 SGPA: 8.45 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2016852 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:166 SGPA: 8.30 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 941/1600 (Nine hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 58.81% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 52 | Total EGP: 364 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT

25/02/2026 Page No.15 55a21486-abee-44ac-9114-aad1d4f92def

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025